
Macau (MAC)

30 Nov - 2 Dec 2018

Indoor World Series Stage 2 - Macau

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150  SONG Yun Soo  KOR  Nimes (FRA)  2017-01-21 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 588 1 RUIZ Alexis USA 145

8/ 507 8 KAUR Gurpreet IND 134

5/ 539 5 SIDHU Jasmeen IND 121

4/ 541 4 GOYAL Ravina IND 135

3/ 563 3 ALIM Nur Syahidah SIN 141

6/ 533 6 DUNCAN Natalie AUS 137

7/ 523 7 JIA Ru MAC 129

2/ 577 2 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 144

RUIZ A (USA)

148

GOYAL R (IND)

137

ALIM NS (SIN)

139

ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)

138

RUIZ A (USA)

146

ALIM NS (SIN)

141

GOYAL R (IND)

138

ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)

143

GOLD

RUIZ A (USA)

SILVER

ALIM NS (SIN)

BRONZE

ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
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Macau (MAC)

30 Nov - 2 Dec 2018

Indoor World Series Stage 2 - Macau

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150  SONG Yun Soo  KOR  Nimes (FRA)  2017-01-21 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 588 1 RUIZ Alexis USA

-Bye-

9/ 419 9 GE QiuChi MAC DNS

8/ 507 8 KAUR Gurpreet IND T# 025 *

5/ 539 5 SIDHU Jasmeen IND

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 541 4 GOYAL Ravina IND

3/ 563 3 ALIM Nur Syahidah SIN

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 533 6 DUNCAN Natalie AUS

7/ 523 7 JIA Ru MAC 134

10/ 49 10 DEVI Mukesh IND 57

-Bye-

2/ 577 2 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ

RUIZ A (USA)

145

KAUR G (IND)

134

SIDHU J (IND)

121

GOYAL R (IND)

135

ALIM NS (SIN)

141

DUNCAN N (AUS)

137

JIA R (MAC)

129

ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)

144
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